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Name

Gary Christie
Ruth Toller
Richard Toller
David Baird
Michael Royden
Elise Coward

lan McKenna
Jacqueline McCulloch
lain Luke

Gaynor Thomson
David Hardy
Lewis Semple
Gill Hanlon

Harry Kay

Kevin Norman
Paul Reed
Robyn McDonald
Sharon Russell
Martin Rollo
Daniel Fields
Dominic Hughes
Douglas Gillespie
Duncan Edward
Michael Mitchell
Fiona Callaghan
Kim Russell

Gail Rattray
Mairi Littleson
Doug Christie
Daniel Dutton
David Aitken
Ewan Mcintyre
Phillip Gillespie
Sara Cha
Charlene Junkin
Kenneth McFarlane
Harry Bairstow
Brian Rodgers
Lindsay Darling-Brackenridge

Finish Time
49:14.1
49:50.8
50:16.5
50:18.4
50:21.4
50:25.1
50:43.1
50:49.3
50:52.3
50:52.9
51:05.7
51:.07.4
51:13.8
51:14.6
51:17.3
51:25.6
51:27.0
51:27.6
51:29.8
51:33.5
51:38.1
51:39.8
51:51.2
51:54.3
51:58.8
52:04.1
52:12.1
52:17.2
52:31.6
52:33.5
52:39.5
52:49.9
52:54.9
53:02.7
53:23.3
53:26.6
53:28.8
53:38.9
58:14.9

Run Time Handicap Difference from prediction (seconds)

37:29.1
49:50.8
36:46.5
32:18.4
33:36.4
34:10.1
29:43.1
38:49.3
44:07.3
34:52.9
36:35.7
37:52.4
42:58.8
37:44.6
29:17.3
37:25.6
37:27.0
40:12.6
36:29.8
39:48.5
31:38.1
33:09.8
33:36.2
31:24.3
33:28.8
42:04.1
40:12.1
28:47.2
35:46.6
36:33.5
28:54.5
32:19.9
41:09.9
37.02.7
34:38.3
40:41.6
35:58.8
39:38.9
44:44.9

+11:45.0
+0:00.0

+13:30.0
+18:00.0
+16:45.0
+16:15.0
+21:00.0
+12:00.0
+6:45.0

+16:00.0
+14:30.0
+13:15.0
+8:15.0

+13:30.0
+22:00.0
+14:00.0
+14:00.0
+11:15.0
+15:00.0
+11:45.0
+20:00.0
+18:30.0
+18:15.0
+20:30.0
+18:30.0
+10:00.0
+12:00.0
+23:30.0
+16:45.0
+16:00.0
+23:45.0
+20:30.0
+11:45.0
+16:00.0
+18:45.0
+12:45.0
+17:30.0
+14:00.0
+13:30.0
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